

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 1

WORK ORDER: H0189916

PROJECT NO: 5922

LOCATION: At Gaol Road

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Glenat Enterprises Ltd.	334,565.00	334,565.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	335,145.00	335,145.00
J.K.W. Construction Ltd.	365,102.00	365,102.00
Bayview Construction Ltd.	380,030.00	380,030.00
Meseyton Construction Ltd.	383,687.50	383,687.50
Nelson River Construction Inc.	395,395.00	395,395.00
Borland Construction Inc.	397,525.00	397,525.00

TENDER NO. 6671

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 1

WORK ORDER: H0189916

PROJECT NO: 5922

LOCATION: At Gaol Road

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Glenat Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER J.K.W. Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Bayview Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,270.00	6,270.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Traffic Control, Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	4,500.00	4,500.00	16,465.00	16,465.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
Stripping Slopes	3.5	sta	370.00	1,295.00	645.00	2,257.50	500.00	1,750.00	1,500.00	5,250.00
Bench Cuts	3.5	sta	3,000.00	10,500.00	4,410.00	15,435.00	950.00	3,325.00	2,000.00	7,000.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	9000	m2	2.25	20,250.00	2.00	18,000.00	2.75	24,750.00	2.50	22,500.00
Crushed Concrete	2500	m3	11.00	27,500.00	14.05	35,125.00	13.50	33,750.00	24.00	60,000.00
Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus (Limestone)	2100	t	26.00	54,600.00	21.10	44,310.00	24.52	51,492.00	24.00	50,400.00
Crushed Rock, 50 mm Minus (Limestone)	2300	t	27.00	62,100.00	22.20	51,060.00	25.11	57,753.00	24.50	56,350.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	1050	t	29.50	30,975.00	28.00	29,400.00	25.34	26,607.00	30.00	31,500.00
Supply & Apply Prime Coat (Mod)	2100	L	1.45	3,045.00	0.90	1,890.00	1.10	2,310.00	1.00	2,100.00
Bit Pvmt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	460	t	103.00	47,380.00	78.75	36,225.00	105.00	48,300.00	98.00	45,080.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	100	each	7.00	700.00	5.00	500.00	4.50	450.00	6.00	600.00
Topsoil	700	m3	30.00	21,000.00	36.00	25,200.00	28.95	20,265.00	35.00	24,500.00
Removing Asphalt Pavement (Mod)	1200	m2	4.50	5,400.00	6.00	7,200.00	7.50	9,000.00	3.00	3,600.00
Seeding (Mod)	1.1	ha	700.00	770.00	500.00	550.00	1,000.00	1,100.00	500.00	550.00
S/P ECB Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	10000	m2	2.10	21,000.00	2.30	23,000.00	4.00	40,000.00	2.25	22,500.00
Trimming	3.5	sta	300.00	1,050.00	645.00	2,257.50	500.00	1,750.00	600.00	2,100.00
Extra Work	1	\$	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				334,565.00		335,145.00		365,102.00		380,030.00
BID TOTAL				334,565.00		335,145.00		365,102.00		380,030.00

TENDER NO. 6671

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO: 1

WORK ORDER: H0189916

PROJECT NO: 5922

LOCATION: At Gaol Road

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Meseyton Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	14,000.00	14,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
Traffic Control, Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	15,000.00	15,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
Stripping Slopes	3.5	sta	500.00	1,750.00	125.00	437.50	350.00	1,225.00		
Bench Cuts	3.5	sta	1,000.00	3,500.00	545.00	1,907.50	3,000.00	10,500.00		
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	9000	m2	2.25	20,250.00	2.10	18,900.00	2.20	19,800.00		
Crushed Concrete	2500	m3	14.00	35,000.00	16.70	41,750.00	17.00	42,500.00		
Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus (Limestone)	2100	t	22.75	47,775.00	26.85	56,385.00	26.00	54,600.00		
Crushed Rock, 50 mm Minus (Limestone)	2300	t	24.25	55,775.00	27.75	63,825.00	27.00	62,100.00		
Granular Base Course Class "A"	1050	t	25.75	27,037.50	31.50	33,075.00	30.00	31,500.00		
Supply & Apply Prime Coat (Mod)	2100	L	4.00	8,400.00	1.20	2,520.00	1.50	3,150.00		
Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	460	t	105.00	48,300.00	112.00	51,520.00	110.00	50,600.00		
Temporary Overlay Markers	100	each	5.00	500.00	4.60	460.00	6.00	600.00		
Topsoil	700	m3	35.00	24,500.00	44.00	30,800.00	28.00	19,600.00		
Removing Asphalt Pavement (Mod)	1200	m2	8.00	9,600.00	11.25	13,500.00	6.50	7,800.00		
Seeding (Mod)	1.1	ha	500.00	550.00	650.00	715.00	1,000.00	1,100.00		
S/P ECB Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	10000	m2	5.00	50,000.00	2.95	29,500.00	3.00	30,000.00		
Trimming	3.5	sta	500.00	1,750.00	600.00	2,100.00	700.00	2,450.00		
Extra Work	1	\$	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
SECTION 1 TOTAL				383,687.50		395,395.00		397,525.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				383,687.50		395,395.00		397,525.00		0.00